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KRUMGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

| Account No. 812-1-75253+1 Currency THB
{
¢ Account Name wmad a.diasnssd a.a7ed Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 26,555,476.08 Avaitabie Balance 26,555,476.06 -->
| Select transactions to view by:
O ‘Transaction Date: From Date 18-08-2024 @ v To Date 18-08-2024 @
Time 00:00 v {} 1Y) Time 2400 v
Specific Period: : Pré'vious month v ?
A EQ%QLP? L
gpape OF
\

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-07-2024  ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120062310 752.70 b%é}i@}{@s,em,sssm #0812
01-07-2024 9700 SPOSD  gieleerl 35,672.12 7 26,000,330.33 0000

i [
03-07-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG KRAB -50,119.12 - 25,850,211.21 0812
03-07-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG KRAB -27,012.15, 25,923,199.06 ﬁ”ﬁsm
04-07-2024 ABOG30 |IORSDT 030-020349755973 205.00 - 25,923 404,06 0812
PR
04-07-2024  KTRD PASWP RD-0994000571658 -7,985.98 25,915,418.08 ~» 0812
04-07-2024  ABO030 JORSDT 030-020103152656 3,381.0 25,918,799.08y‘/ 0812
04-07-2024 ABOO14 IORSDT 0144036800317 3,445.0Q- 25,922,244.08 081%
. -
11-07-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -33,440.00” 25,888,804.08‘/‘” 0812
SPO From ’ y
11-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 36,809.17 25,925,613.25 0000
8126033371 Eaiaaanad
ire
12-07-2024  AB0O14 IORSDT 014-4043474220 4,299.00 (}QQ«\O " 25,929,912.25 0812
(SRR L <
SPQ Frem
12-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 18,01‘1;111’ 25,947,923.69 0000
b +
15.07-2024 931000 BSD14 NHS0/200955 » 4,099.00, 25,952,022.69 108682
SPO From
16-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 8196033371 212,018,00 i 26,164,100.69 0000
17-07-2024 9700 sposp PO From 366,200.00 26,530,300.69 0000
8126033371 e IS
SPO From
24-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 ziiﬁ%.oo 26,762,700.69 0000
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -179,760.00 26,582,940.69 0812
25-07-2024 93989 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRA| -654,209.52 25,828,731.17 0812
25.07-2024  ABOO04 IORSDT 004-0321794424 i 5,711.04 25:934,442 21 0812
E—‘*---ﬁ‘..:._."’-f*"‘-l
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30-07-2024

90155

90180

90180

90180

90180

8700

ABOO14

93999

93998

9700

K19284

OT0S

OTOS

QTOS

OTOS

QT0S

SPOSD

IORSDT

BPSWT

BPSDT

SPOSD

PASWP

TFR-8126030992

TFR-8126030992

TFR-8126030992

TFR-8126(30992

TFR-8126030992

SPO From

8126033371
014-4077122366

Ao;gqij

KHAOTHONG KRAB

KHAOTHONG KRAB

SPO From
8126033371

§294-

8190000¢420C000001

-203,800.00
-4,000.00
-7,181.00
-8,449.00

-11,000.00
701,680.94

a.soo.oy‘

-122,970.00

i*""”_‘:’"’ )
'6,000.00,
282,695.00

-33,366.60

1of2

25,730,642.21
25,726,642.21
25,719,461.21
25,711,012.21
25,700,012.21
26,401,693.15
26,410,183,15
26,287,223.15
26,293,223.15
26,575,818.18

26,542,552.15

next

0700

0700

0700

0700

@700

G000

0812

og12

0812

Q000

0812

last B

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.ce.th
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KRUNGTHAI BaANK

Account Details - Saving Account

f

1 Account No. 812-1-75253-1 Currency THB
. Account Name lnne aaflaonset a.nsed Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 26,555,476.08 Available Balance 26,555,476.06 >

¥ Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date _1,8,'08"20?f1__ o B To Date 1 8-08-2024 S @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: : Previpus month v
—
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
30-07-2024  ITBANK poswp 24952 -2,563.00 26,530,989.15 0812
0994000571658 I PR
30-07-2024 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 7900567453 64,670.97‘/ 26,604,660.12 0750
[
31-07-2024 ABO030 IORSDT 030-020103152656 1 ,588.90 26,606,248.12 0812
SPO From )
31-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 14,577, 26,620,825.40 00¢0
Total Cr. = 2,002,775.66 s Total Dr. = -1,345,855.77
4| first 1 _previous 2of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Emall; corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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BFF gBAYNI 15,349,861.99
01/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,914.00 0.00 15,344,947.99 150 6000455
01/07/2567SDCA dnudan 45,257.00 0.00 15,390,204.99 150 5800282
02/07/2567SDCA dhafuda 66,251.27 0.00 15456,456,26 150 5800282
03/07/2567SDCA dhniduani 20,012.85 0.00 15,476,469.11 150 5600404
04/07/2567SDCA dhnduwann 30,012.00 0.00 15,506,481.11 150 5600404
04/07/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 192.00 0.00 15,506,289.11 621 6000030
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 384.00 0.00 15,505,905.11 621 6000030
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 192,00 0.00 15,505,713.11 621 6000030
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 192.00 0.00 15,505,521.1¢ 621 6000030
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 288.00 0.00 15,505,233.11 621 6000030
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 564.00 0.00 15,504,669.11 621 6000030
05/07/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 15492,793.86 150 6000455
05/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 15,435,891.63 150 6000455
05/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 15,424,016.38 150 6000455
05/07/2567SDCA dhnduan 2,918.04 / 0.00 15,426,934.42 150 6000455
08/07/2567SDCA Fhnduaacn 2,260.00 / 0.00 15,429,194.42 150 6000455
08/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 61,420.56 0.00 15,367,773.86 150 5600580
08/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 62,064.49 0.00 15,305,709.37 150 5600580
08/07/25670T0OS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 15,302,440.21 150 6000455
08/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 15,299,171.05 150 6000455
J—
Page Dr.= 14 217,402.10 Cr.= 6 166,711.16
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09/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,723.50 0.00 15,297.447.55 150 5600580
»
09/07/2567SDCA Anduaa 5,460.00 / 0.00 15,302,907.55 150 5600580
¥
10/07/2567SDCA Hinuaa 3,964.00 0.00 15,306,871.55 150 6000455
10/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 267.12 0.00 15,306,604.43 1 90063
»¥
11/07/2567SDCA rhaduaamn 2,325.00 0.00 15,308,920.43 150 6000455
11/07/25670TOS SAV Overdrait 27.453.01 0.00 15,281,476.42 1 90063
12/07/25670TOS SAV Overdrait 160,402.51 0.00 15,121,073.91 150 5600380
M
12/07/2567SDCA Aipduansn 1,600.00 0.00 15,122,673.91 150 5800282
M
15/07/2567SDCA AaEuaaan 1,000.00 » 0.00 15,123,673.91 150 5800282
15/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,789.00 0.00 15,115,884.91 1 90063
¥
16/07/2567SDCA dinuaam 4,770.00 f 0.00 15,120,654.591 150 5800282
17/07/2567SDCA dinduaan 2,220.00 / 0.00 15,122,874.91 150 5600580
Ed
18/07/2567SDCA shaueaaun 1,360.00 /7 0.00 15,124,234.91 150 5600404
»
19/07/256TSDCA Fhnduaaan 1,450,004 0.00 15,125,684.91 150 5600404
23/07/2567SDCA dhnRuaam 6,050.08 0.00 15,131,734.91 150 5800282
24/07/2567SDCA ehnRuaai 13,800.70 0.00 15,145,535.61 150 5600404
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 15,137,434.61 1 90063
24/07/25670TO8 SAV QOverdraft 110,578.80 0.00 15,026,855.81 1 90063
25/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 26,253.73 0.00 15,000,602.08 150 5600580
£
25/07/2567SDCA rhnduaam 106,086.01 0.00 15,106,688.09 150 5600404
¥
26/07/2567SDCA shniduaam 63,842.72 / 0.00 15,170,530.81 150 5600404
Page Dr.= 8 342,568.67 Cr.= 13 213,928.43
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30/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 634.00 0.00 15,169,896.81 150 5600580
¥

30/07/2567SDCA ghinAueamn 26,806.00 0.00 15,196,702.81 150 5800282

30/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 15,195,430.81 1 90063
¥

31/07/2567SDCA dn@uaai 58,240.83 0.00 15,253,671.64 150 5600404

CfF goaon il 15,253,671.64

il

Page Dr. 2 1,906.00 Cr.= 2 §5,046.83

Il

24 561,876.77 Cr.

I

Total Dr. 21 465,686.42
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B/F YDAUNNT 0.00
01/07/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341657%\‘ 4,914.00 )< 0.00 -4.914.00 150 6000455
01/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,914.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
04/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315089 /" 9200 0.00 -192.00 621 6000030
04/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 192,00 0.00 0.00 621 6000030
04/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341655 X 38400 >< 0.00 -384.00 621 6000030
04/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 384.00 0.00 0.00 621 6000030
04/07/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341639}& 192‘.00)< 0.00 -192.00 621 6000030
04/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 192.00 0.00 0.00 621 6000030
04/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315132 % 19;.00)( 0.00 -192.00 621 6000030
04/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 192.00 0.00 0.00 621 6000030
04/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315068 g 288.00 0.00 -288.00 621 6000030
04/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 288.00 0.00 0.00 621 6000030
04/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341589»}( 534.00§< 0.00 -564.00 621 6000030
04/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 564.00 0.00 0.00 621 6000030
05/07/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341662% 11,875.25 é{ 0.00 -11,875.25 150 6000455
05/07/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
05/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341661 X 56,902.23¢ 0.00 -56,902.23 150 6000455
05/07/25670TID DDA Overdrafi 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
05/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341658 11,875.23 / 0.00 -11,875.25 150 6000455
05/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
Page Dr.= 10 87,378.73 Cr.= 10 87,378.73
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08/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341668 61,420.56/" 0.00 -61,420.56 150 5600580
08/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 61,420.56 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
08/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341670 e 62,064.49 /7 0.00 -62,064.49 150 5600580
08/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft __ 62,064.49 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
08/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341664 gf’f 3,260.16 0.00 -3,269.16 150 6000455
s B
08/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
08/07/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341641, 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 150 6000455
08/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
09/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341666 1,723.50 /f 0.00 -1,723.50 150 5600580
09/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,723.50 0.00 000150 5600580
10/07/256TIINCL ICAS Cheque 55341663 267,127 0.00 -267.12 1 90063
10/07/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 267.12 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/07/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 5534166777 27453.01 7 0.00 -27,453.01 1 90063
11/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 27,453.01 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341671 7 160,402.51,7 0.00 -160,402.51 150 5600580
12/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 160,402.51 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
15/07/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341660 3" 7,789.00 % 0.00 ~7,789.00 1 90063
15/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 7,789.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/07/256T1INCL ICAS Cheque 53341674 3¢~ 8,101.00¢ 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
24/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/07/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341680 ,/f 110,578.80 / 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063
Dr. = 1 446,338.31 Cr.= 10 335,759.51
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24/07/25670TID DDA Overdrafl 110,578.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/07/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 553416774 26,253.73 0.00 -26,253.73 150 5600580
25/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 26,253.73 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
30/07/2567 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 55341675 X 634.00){ 0.00 -634.00 150 5600580
30/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 634.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
30/07/2567TIINCL ICAS Cheque 55341669 %/‘ 1,272.00)( 0.00 -1,272.00 1 90063
30/07/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F venen Ty
Page Dr.= 3 28,159.73 Cr.= 4 138,738.53
Total Dr.= 24 561,876.77 Cr.= 24 561,876.77



